LARA - Bureau of Professional Licensing - Occupational Code License Types & Counts as of 10/1/2021

11 - Accountancy

1101 - Registered Accountant
1102 - Licensed Accountant
1103 - Accountancy Firm

Total Accountancy : 21395

12 - Real Estate Appraisers

1200 - Limited Real Estate Appraiser
1201 - State Licensed Real Estate

1202 - Certified General Real Estate

1203 - Certified Residential RE Appraiser
1204 - Temporary Practice Permit

1205 - Education Provider

1206 - Appraisal Management Company

Total Real Estate Appraisers : 3473

24 - Collection Practices

2400 - Agency - Non-Owner Manager
2401 - Non-Owner Manager
2403 - Agency - Owner Manager

Total Collection Practices : 1100

35 - Hearing Aid Dealers

3500 - Hearing Aid Trainee
3501 - Hearing Aid Dealer
3502 - Hearing Aid Salesperson

Total Hearing Aid Dealers : 545

39 - Landscape Architects
3901 - Licensed Landscape Architect

Total Landscape Architects : 666

61 - Personnel Agency

6100 - Type A Personnel Agency
6101 - Type B Personnel Agency
6102 - Agent

Total Personnel Agency : 66

5682

14109

1604

467
499
1082
1076
77
122
150

397
536
167

95
297
153

666

17

42

Architect

Architect
Total Architect

Barbers

Barber
Barber College
Barber Inst
Barber Student
Barber Student Inst
Barbershop

Total Barbers

Cosmetology

Apprentice
Cosmetologist
Cosmetology Est
Cosmetology Est Lid
Cosmetology Inst
Cosmetology Ltd Inst
Cosmetology Ltd School
Cosmetology School
Cosmetology School Branch
Electrologist
Electrology Inst
Electrology Lid Inst
Esthetician
Esthetician Ltd Inst
Manicuring Lid Inst
Manicurist
Nat Hair Cultivation Ltd Tnst
Natural Hair Culturist
Temp Cosmetology Est
Temp Cosmetology Est Ltd
Total Cosmetology

o708
5708

3966
12
41

061
12
1496
6088

71426
8206
1916
1568

444

a7
340
7522
112
49
12532

24

Page 1 of 2



LARA - Bureau of Professional Licensing - Occupational Code License Types & Counts as of 10/1/2021

Professional Engineer

Professional Engineer
Total Professional Engineer

Professional Survevor

Professional Surveyor
Total Professional Surveyor

Real Estate
Branch Office
Broker Company
Broker Individual
Emplovee Management
Modifications
Non Prin Associate Broker
Prin Associate Broker
Salesperson

Total Real Estate

21039
21039

803
803

954
6083
3445

4706
6178
41534
62500

Grand Total: 228,064
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