## LARA - Bureau of Professional Licensing - Occupational Code License Types & Counts as of 10/1/2021

11 - Accountancy		Architect	
1101 - Registered Accountant	5682	Architect	5708
1102 - Licensed Accountant	14109	Total Architect	5708
1103 - Accountancy Firm	1604	Darkana	
Total Association over 21205		<u>Barbers</u> Barber	3966
Total Accountancy: 21395			12
		Barber College Barber Inst	41
12 - Real Estate Appraisers		Barber Inst Barber Student	561
1200 - Limited Real Estate Appraiser	467	Barber Student Inst	12
1201 - State Licensed Real Estate	499	Barber Student hist	1496
1202 - Certified General Real Estate	1082	Total Barbers	6088
1203 - Certified Residential RE Appraiser	1076	Total Barbers	0088
1204 - Temporary Practice Permit	77	Cosmetology	
1205 - Education Provider	122	Apprentice	
1206 - Appraisal Management Company	150	Cosmetologist	71426
Total Real Estate Appraisers: 3473		Cosmetology Est	8206
Total Real Estate Applaisers. 3473		Cosmetology Est Ltd	1916
A4 C B 4 B 4		Cosmetology Inst	1568
24 - Collection Practices		Cosmetology Ltd Inst	444
2400 - Agency - Non-Owner Manager	397	Cosmetology Ltd School	
2401 - Non-Owner Manager	536	Cosmetology School	97
2403 - Agency - Owner Manager	167	Cosmetology School Branch	7
Total Collection Practices: 1100		Electrologist	340
10.002 00.00012.000002 1 <u>1100</u>		Electrology Inst	7
35 - Hearing Aid Dealers		Electrology Ltd Inst	7500
	0.5	Esthetician	7522
3500 - Hearing Aid Trainee	95	Esthetician Ltd Inst	112
3501 - Hearing Aid Dealer	297	Manicuring Ltd Inst	49
3502 - Hearing Aid Salesperson	153	Manicurist	12532
Total Hearing Aid Dealers: 545		Nat Hair Cultivation Ltd Inst Natural Hair Culturist	54
			34
39 - Landscape Architects		Temp Cosmetology Est	
3901 - Licensed Landscape Architect	666	Temp Cosmetology Est Ltd Total Cosmetology	104281
5701 - Electised Landscape Architect	000	Total Cosmetology	104281
Total Landscape Architects: 666			
61 - Personnel Agency			
6100 - Type A Personnel Agency	17		
6101 - Type B Personnel Agency	7		
6102 - Agent	42		

Total Personnel Agency: <u>66</u>

Pro	tessiona	l Engu	ıeer
	Drofessio	nal En	mina

21039
21039
803
<u>803</u>
954
6083
3445
4706
6178
41534
62900

Grand Total: 228,064